TLSO06-Reflexionsfarbmetrik, System WCGa, L*ABINDL*ABCh, Ynn = 0.63,L* nn = 5.69 Yza = 18,0

Farbe
Rd
Yd
Gqd
Cd
Bd
Mq
NOy4
W0y
N14
Wiy
Z1y

r g b L*

1.0 0.0 00 66.79
1.0 1.0 00 87.39
00 1.0 0.0 79.91
00 10 1.0 76.35
00 0.0 1.0 46.99
1.0 00 1.0 619
00 00 0.0 558
1.0 10 1.0 944
00 00 0.0 558
1.13 1.13 1.13 98.92
0.18 0.18 0.18 49.49

C
62.05
69.25
96.78
62.07
69.23
96.74
0.0
0.02
0.0

0.56
0.09

h

34
92
153
214
272
333

0

0

0
92
83

A

B
51.14
-2.84
-86.13
-51.16
2.84

X

35.14
69.19
44.12
-35.11
-69.17
-44.1

0.0

0.01

Y z X y
53.99 36.35 1.32 0.5891 0.3
66.22 70.8 175 0.47720.5
20.98 56.53 13.5 0.2305 0.
28.51 50.46 93.2 0.1656 0.2
16.3 16.01 92.77 0.1303 0.1
61.53 30.29 81.02 0.356 0.1
0.59 0.62 0.68 0.3128 0.3
81.94 86.21 93.87 0.3127 0.3
0.59 0.62 0.68 0.3128 0.3
92.42 97.24 105.29 0.3133 0.
17.11 17.99 195 0.3133 0.3

AGO70-3N,



